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2021 Tire Rack SCCA Oscoda ProSolo 07/30/2021 - 08/01/2021

Pos Driver's name

Ladies Challenge Positions

Margin Car

1 Samantha Bray
2 Emily Brown
3 Carla Russo

4 Langlee King
5 Charina Jones

-0.8862013 Scion FRS
0.886 2013 Scion FR-S
1.3292013 Toyota Scion FR-S
1.928 2020 Chevrolet C8 corvette
4.681 2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP

Total time
64.537
65.424
65.867
64.429
64.151
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Timing System
Index Index Time Dialin
0.798 SSC 51.501 32.269
0.798 SSC 52.208 32.269
0.798 SSC 52.562 32.269
0.824 SS 53.089 31.250
0.866 FP 55.555 29.735



